Features
¨ Measures Ultra-Low Differential and
Gauge Pressures From 0.10” H2O Full-
Scale
¨ Absolute Ranges As Low As 0.08 PSIA
Full-Scale
¨ 4-20 mA or 10-50 mA dc Output
¨ Optional ���P Output

Physical Specifications
Field Repair
Ordering Information
To order the Model DR800 Draft Range Transmitter,
Specify the part number as indicated in the chart below.
 8626 Wilbur Avenue �  Northridge, CA  91324-4498
 (818) 886-2057 �  FAX (818) 886-6512
DR800D – XXX – N – 1 – A – 4 - A
Differential
Full-Range
± P25, P50, 1P0, 2P5, 5P0,
10P, 25P, 50P, ICO
(in H2O, P indicates decimal point, C is 100)
O-Rings
N =BUNA-N (std.)
E =Ethylene Propylene
V = Viton-A
S = Silicone
Output
1 = 4-20mA (std) = 0, +FS
2 = 4-12-20mA = -FS, 0, +FS
3 = Customer Specified
Display
A = None
B = 3½ digit LCD
Certification
4 = Standard Industrial
Fittings
A = No ½” NPT Adapters
B = With ½” NPT Adapters
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model P61
Digital Pressure Transducer
 for USB
• USB Interface for Digital Operation with PC
• Excellent Stability Over Wide Thermal Range
• 0.25% FS Accuracy,  0.7% Max Temperature Error
• For Liquid or Gas Service
• FS Ranges from 2.22 In H2O
• NEMA 4 Housing
• USB Drivers and Software Included
8626 Wilbur Avenue  -  Northridge, CA  91324   -   Voice: 818-886-2057   -   Fax: 818-886-6512
Website: www.validyne.com   -   E-Mail: sales@validyne.com